Signet 2517 Brass Paddlewheel Flow Sensor
Features
•  Flow rate range
 0.5 to 6 m/s
 (1.6 to 20 ft/s)
• Standard NPT or ISO
process connections

3-2517.100 198 840 003
3-2517.101 198 840 007
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code  Description
3-1500.663 198 820 008  Hot-Tap Installation Tool
1220-0121 159 000 852  O-ring, FPM
1224-0021 198 820 006  O-ring, EPDM
P52509-1 159 000 479  Rotor Kit, 316SS Pin (1.4401)
P52509-3 159 001 068  Rotor Kit, Tungsten Carbide Pin
P52504-1 198 801 500  Pin, 316SS (1.4401)
P52504-2 198 820 023  Pin, Tungsten Carbide
P52503 198 820 013  Bearing, Fluoroloy B®/PTFE
3-2517.567 159 000 269  Shaft Retainer
P51589 159 000 476  Conduit Adapter Kit
P31934 159 000 466  Conduit Cap